GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Henderson Lake GC

Henderson Lake GC
May 6, 2019
Field Size: 34

Total Purse: $4,700.00

IMPACT

TOURNAMENT SYSTEMS

Skins Winners: $232.50/person
(#2 Stiles, Scott, #6 Chown, Braden, #11 Fleming, Josh, #13 Stoski, Justin)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Stoski, Justin
(Playoff Winner)

Gibson, Craig
Fukushima, Kent
Kirlin, Matthew
Risdon, Dustin
Dale, Craig
Stiles, Scott
Black, Kevin
Fleming, Josh
Gillett, Weston
Locke, Eric
DiPasquale, Chris
MacDonald, Mathew

Porter, Eric

Sirocco GC
PGA of Alberta Member

Lynx Ridge GC

Modern Golf

Earl Grey GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

365 GOLF

Lacombe G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC

Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley Golf
Olds GC

Lethbridge CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$690.00

$550.00
$428.00
$428.00
$428.00
$335.00
$335.00
$275.00
$275.00
$222.00
$222.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00



