

## Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Henderson Lake GC Henderson Lake GC

Henderson Lake GC May 6, 2019 Field Size: 34 Total Purse: \$4,700.00



## Skins Winners: \$232.50/person

(#2 Stiles, Scott, #6 Chown, Braden, #11 Fleming, Josh, #13 Stoski, Justin)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Stoski, Justin (Playoff Winner)		70	\$690.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	70	\$550.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	71	\$428.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	71	\$428.00
Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	71	\$428.00
Dale, Craig		72	\$335.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	72	\$335.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	73	\$275.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	73	\$275.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	74	\$222.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	74	\$222.00
DiPasquale, Chris	Magrath GC	75	\$170.00
MacDonald, Mathew	Olds GC	75	\$170.00
Porter, Eric	Lethbridge CC	75	\$170.00